

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORIGINAL SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION
ARBITRATION PETITION NO.803 OF 2018

Vinay Bhasin

..Petitioner.

Vs.

Ramavatar Babulal Jajodia & Ors.

..Respondents.

ALONGWITH
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 818 OF 2017
AND
ARBITRATION PETITION NO.74 of 2018

Senior Counsel Fredum De. Vitre alongwith Anuja Bhansali I/by Raval-Shah & Co.
for the Petitioners.

Senior Advocate Mr.Godbole alongwith Mr.Atul Singh I/by AVS Legal for
Respondent Nos.1 and 2 in ARBP 807/17 and 818/2017.

Mr.Zal Andhyarujina alongwith Mr.Shrey Sancheti I/by Mr.Anil Mishra for
Respondent Nos.4 and 6 ARBP 807/17 and 818/2017.

CORAM : S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.
DATED : 14th SEPTEMBER, 2018

P.C.:

Stand over to 28th September, 2018.

In the meantime, earlier order to continue.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)