

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 803 OF 2018

Vinay BhasinPETITIONER

V/S

Ramavatar Babulal Jajodia And 7 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 7860 OF 2020

In

ARBITRATION PETITION 803 OF 2018

Ramavatar Babulal Jajodia (applicant/org.resp.PETITIONER
No. 1)

V/S

Vinay Bhasin And 7 Ors.RESPONDENT

Adv. Ashish Pyasi a/w Anshu Rathore for Petitioner.

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR J

DATE : 19th January, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 28/01/2026 (for directions).

(ASSOCIATE)